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Audette, Gerald 

Backx, Peter 

Bayfield, Mark 

Benchimol, Sam 

Bucking, Carol 

Cheung, Peter 

Crawford, Dorota A. 

Donaldson, Logan W. F. 

Donini, Andrew 

Golemi‐Kotra, Dasantila 

Haas, Tara L. 

Hilliker, Arthur J. 

Hood, David A. 

Hudak, Katalin A. 

Johnson, Philip 

Kelly, Scott 

Krylov, Sergey 

Kubiseski, Terrance 

Kwong, Raymond W. M. 

Lakin‐Thomas, Patricia L. 

McDermott, John C. 

Paluzzi, Jean‐Paul 

Pearlman, Ron 

Peng, Chun 

Rosonina, Emanuel 

Saridakis, Vivian 

Scheid, Michael P. 

Sheng, Yi 

Sweeney, Gary 

Tsushima, Robert 

White, K. Andrew 

Wilson, Derek 

Yousaf, Muhammad 

Zoidl, Georg 
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20736 

77712 

22136 

audette@yorku.ca 

pbackx@yorku.ca 

bayfield@yorku.ca 

benchimo@yorku.ca 

cbucking@yorku.ca 

pmcheung@yorku.ca 

dakc@yorku.ca 

logand@yorku.ca 

adonini@yorku.ca 

dgkotra@yorku.ca 

thaas@yorku.ca 

hilliker@yorku.ca 

dhood@yorku.ca 

hudak@yorku.ca 

pjohnson@yorku.ca 

spk@yorku.ca 

skrylov@yorku.ca 

tkubises@yorku.ca 

rwmkwong@yorku.ca  

plakin@yorku.ca 

jmcderm@yorku.ca 

paluzzi@yorku.ca 

ronp@yorku.ca 

cpeng@yorku.ca 

rosonina@yorku.ca 

vsaridak@yorku.ca 

mscheid@yorku.ca 

yisheng@yorku.ca 

gsweeney@yorku.ca 

tsushima@yorku.ca 

kawhite@yorku.ca 

dkwilson@yorku.ca 

mnyousaf@yorku.ca 

gzoidl@yorku.ca 

www.yorku.ca/audette 

biology.gradstudies.yorku.ca/faculty/backx 

bayfieldlab.apps01.yorku.ca 

biology.gradstudies.yorku.ca/faculty/s‐benchimol  

science.yorku.ca/research/single‐profile/?id=568607

www.yorku.ca/cbucking/home.html 

biology.gradstudies.yorku.ca/faculty/p‐cheung 

www.yorku.ca/dakc 

dryden.biol.yorku.ca 

adoninilab.com 

www.yorku.ca/dgkotra 

www.yorku.ca/thaas 

biology.gradstudies.yorku.ca/faculty/a‐hilliker 

www.yorku.ca/dhood 

hudak.lab.yorku.ca 

www.yorku.ca/pjohnson 

www.yorku.ca/spk 

www.yorku.ca/skrylov 

kubiseski.blog.yorku 

kwong.lab.yorku.ca 

lakinthomas.lab.yorku.ca 
www.yorku.ca/jmcderm 

www.yorku.ca/paluzzi/Lab/Home.html 

www.yorku.ca/ronp 

peng.lab.yorku.ca 

rosonina.lab.yorku.ca 

www.yorku.ca/vsaridak 

scheid.blog.yorku.ca 

www.yorku.ca/yisheng 

www.yorku.ca/gsweeney 

biology.gradstudies.yorku.ca/faculty/r‐tsushima 

biology.gradstudies.yorku.ca/faculty/a‐white 

www.yorku.ca/dkwilson 

sites.google.com/site/muhammadnyousaf1/home  

biology.gradstudies.yorku.ca/faculty/g‐zoidl 
 

Program Contacts  Office*  Phone§  Email 

BIOL Undergraduate Assistant 

Kelly, Tamara (BIOL Undergraduate Director) 

CHEM Undergraduate Assistant 

Potvin, Pierre G. (CHEM Undergraduate Director & BCHM Advisor) 

102 LSB 

102 LSB 

124 CB 

406 CB 

736‐5311 

736‐5311 

736‐5246 

66140 

biology@yorku.ca 

updbiol@yorku.ca 

chemasst@yorku.ca 

chemupd@yorku.ca 
* CB = Chemistry Bldg   FS = Farquharson Bldg    PS = Petrie Bldg    BC = Bethune College    LSB = Life Sciences Bldg 
§ Dial 416‐736‐2100, then the 5‐digit extension listed when prompted. 


